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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

5 108 Total Team
3 22 9 Wilson Naheemah

1 8 3 Beazer Annette

11 58 Total Team
6 28 2 BURKE VANESSA

18 69 Total Team
7 22 11 Azar Giselle

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

22 85 Total Team
7 15 7 Hamilton Dania

6 14 2 Lansiquot Jamilla

10 68 Total Team
8 56 12 Wilson Cindy

17 45 Total Team
11 18 4 Edward Latoya

Best Scorer 7 30 9 Wilson Naheemah17 41 5 Laurencin Indira

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

16 63 Total Team
4 14 9 Wilson Naheemah

4 8 8 Best Natasha

4 32 Total Team
1 2 5 Carr Kwansia

1 10 10 Michael Reika

4 48 Total Team
2 9 10 Michael Reika

2 12 9 Wilson Naheemah

23 Total Team
47 143 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 85 Total Team
12 19 5 Laurencin Indira

8 22 1 Edward Natalie

6 32 Total Team
4 8 5 Laurencin Indira

1 4 7 Hamilton Dania

10 74 Total Team
3 12 11 Mann Samantha

2 13 12 Wilson Cindy

23 Total Team
75 191 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ANT • Antigua 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 BURKE VANESSA

3 Beazer Annette

4 Augustin Nadege

5 Carr Kwansia

6 Ashterman AshleyL

7 Greer Jenna

8 Best Natasha

9 Wilson Naheemah

10 Michael Reika

11 Azar Giselle
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 

 
 
L L L


 

  
  
  

1

2

1

2

4

7

4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Esron Gittens

Harris Lewis

LCA • St. Lucia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Edward Natalie

2 Lansiquot JamillaL

3 Edward Tramaine

4 Edward Latoya

5 Laurencin Indira

6 Mondesir Skye

7 Hamilton Dania

8 Neptune Kerin

9 Williams Tyna

11 Mann Samantha

12 Wilson Cindy

  
L L L


  
  

  

  
 
  

11

5

17

8

6

3

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Florian Combie (LCA)

Referees: ENCALADA Kahlid (BIZ) & BLALOCK Mary (USA)

LCA
ANT 0

3 25

14

25

18

25

15

75

47

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:21 0:21 1:00

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 505/12/2013

Willemstad

Int'l School of Curacao

Match duration:  Start: 8:20  End: 9:26  Total: 1:06
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